SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no.
Item description
Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (Ibs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

MATERIALS

116758

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

116758

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

16758
Wall Object Palma bronze finish

iy
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

Bronze finish | vintage brass finish

Indoor use/dry locations only

17

37.47

DIMENSIONS

W.122D.5.5[H.170 cm
W. 48.03”| D. 217" | H. 66.93”

Wall Object Palma bronze finish

Brass | Iron

Wall Object Palma bronze finish | 1 pe(s)

1.81

1.34

0.24
0.5821
45.2
83062900

71.26

52.76

9.45
20.55667
99.62
8306290000

Indonesia
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